GP
82
123
134
149
112
137
140
89
158
113
77
39
34
25
41
29
36
18
25
15
18

POS

1B

2B, SS
SS-x

3B, DH
OF

OF-x
OF-x

C-p (1), DH
DH, OF
UT, DH
C-x (0)
1B, DH
1B, DH
OF

2B, 3B, SS
c@)

2B, OF-p
3B, 2B, 1B
OF

OF

SS, 3B

PITCHER

Luis Severino
Masahiro Tanaka
C C Sabathia
Sonny Gray
Domingo German
J. A. Happ

Lance Lynn

Jordan Montgomery

Chad Green
David Robertson
Dellin Betances
Jonathan Holder
Aroldis Chapman
Luis Cessa

A. J. Cole
Chasen Shreve
Adam Warren
Zach Britton
Jonathan Loaisiga
Tommy Kahnle
David Hale
Giovanny Gallegos
Stephen Tarpley
Chance Adams

2018 NEW YORK YANKEES (100-62)

PLAYER
Greg Bird
Gleyber Torres
Didi Gregorius
Miguel Andujar
Aaron Judge
Aaron Hicks
Brett Gardner
Gary Sanchez
Giancarlo Stanton
Neil Walker
Austin Romine
Luke Voit

Tyler Austin
Andrew McCutchen
Ronald Torreyes
Kyle Higashioka
Tyler Wade
Brandon Drury
Shane Robinson
Clint Frazier
Adeiny Hechavarria

FCOR AR RICORBCAAICARI AR CAC I A DD -

Pitcher as Batter: 1 (0 h 0) 0

B RATING

L 5%0c7O0

R 9(0i3)1

L 9(0g7)2

R 11(0d5)1

R 9*(0h81

B 7*(0h8)2

L 7*(1g3)2

R 4*0d10)1

R 8*(0gd1

B 6*(0h5)0

R 7(0g6)1

R 12*(0j6)0

R 6(0g10)1

R 7*0j53)1

R 10(0d0)0

R 4(015)0

L 40a3)l

R 4*0g4)0

R 3(00i)1

R 8*(0c0)0

R 500101

RATING

K3-6

K4-6

K4-6

K6-5

K*6-5

K2-6

K5-5

K*3-5

K2-2

K3-2 (5 saves)

K2-2 (4 saves)

K3-2

K#*2-1 (32saves)

K6-3 (2 saves)

K5-2

K*4-1 (1save)

K2-2

K*2-2 (3saves)

K*6-3

K#*8-1 (1save)
2-4

K5-3 (1 save)

K*2-1

*8-3

IP
191
156
153
130
86
64
54
27
76
70
67
66
51
45
38
38
30
25
25
23
11
10

8

AB
272
431
504
573
413
480
530
323
617
347
242
132
121

87
100
72
66
51
49
34
36

32
27
29
30
21
11
11

63
69
66
60
55
16
28
40
24
25

24

10
3

GS

32
27
29
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BA
199
271
268
297
278
.248
236
.186
266
219
244
333
223
253
.280
167
167
176
143
265
.194

W/L

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
N 0
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ERA
3.39
3.75
3.65
4.90
5.57
2.69
4.14
3.62
2.50
3.23
2.70
3.14
245
5.24
4.26
4.26
2.70
2.88
5.11
6.56
2.53
4.50
3.00
7.04
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